✔ 1.5 mm strong steel sheet
✔ Load capacity up to 1000 kg
✔ Standard colors grey and black
✔ Large range of equipment available
482.6 mm (19“) Server Cabinet Unique Series
DN-19 SRV-42U-8/12
Abstract
482.6 mm (19“) Server Rack Unique Series, 600, 800 mm width - 1000, 1200 mm depth

42U
2050x600x1000 mm 114 kg 128 kg
2050x600x1200 mm 125 kg 135 kg
2050x800x1000 mm 128 kg 145 kg
2050x800x1200 mm 144 kg 157 kg
47U
2272x600x1000 mm 127 kg 141 kg
2272x600x1200 mm 136 kg 148 kg
2272x800x1000 mm 145 kg 152 kg
2272x800x1200 mm 159 kg 172 kg
*Height in mm already includes leveling feet and castor - for rack dimensions from top to base, please subtract
approx. 80 mm.
Product Number Information
Server Cabinet Unique Series - 600 mm width x 1000 mm depth
Item code Height unit (U) Variant Color
DN-19 SRV-26U-1 26U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-26U-B-1 26U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-26U-GD-1 26U plexi glass door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-26U-B-G-1 26U plexi glass door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-36U-1 36U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-36U-B-1 36U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-36U-G-1 36U plexi glass door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-36U-B-G 36U plexi glass door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-42U-N-1 42U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-42U-B-1 42U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-42U-GD-1 42U plexi glass door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-42U-B-GD-1 42U plexi glass door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-47U-N 47U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-47U-B-1 47U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-47U-GD-1 47U plexi glass door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-47U-B-GD-1 47U plexi glass door Black (RAL 9005)
Server Cabinet Unique Series - 800 mm width x 1000 mm depth
Item code Height unit (U) Variant Color
DN-19 SRV-42U-8-N-1 42U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-42U-8-B 42U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-42U-8-N1GD 42U plexi glass door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-42U-8-B-GD 42U plexi glass door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-47U-8-1 47U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-47U-8-B-1 47U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-47U-8-GD-1 47U plexi glass door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-47U-8-B-GD 47U plexi glass door Black (RAL 9005)
Server Cabinet Unique Series - 600 mm width x 1200 mm depth
Item code Height unit (U) Variant Color
DN-19 SRV-42U-6/12 42U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-42U-6/12B 42U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-47U-6/12 47U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-47U-6/12B 47U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
Server Cabinet Unique Series - 800 mm width x 1200 mm depth
Item code Height unit (U) Variant Color
DN-19 SRV-42U-8/12 42U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-42U-8/12B 42U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
DN-19 SRV-47U-8/12 47U perforated door Grey (RAL 7035)
DN-19 SRV-47U-8/12B 47U perforated door Black (RAL 9005)
Equipment Mounting Depth for 482.6 mm (19“) Componenents
Cabinet depth Mounting depth min. - max.
1000 mm 675-875 mm
1200 mm 150-1070 mm